
  
 
 
 
 
  LEGO 

SOCIAL SKILLS 

GROUP 

 Expressions of interest are now being accepted to participate in our LEGO social skills 

groups. These groups are suitable for children aged between 6 and 9 years old who have 

social challenges or a diagnosis of High Functioning Autism Spectrum Disorder. 

 

The program is designed to target the following social skills while building LEGO 

creations: 
• Working in a group 

• Turn-taking and sharing 

• Listening and waiting 

• Body awareness 

• Problem solving 

• Understanding emotions 

• Reading social cues 

• Conversation 

 

 

Term 4 - 2018 

Fortnightly Program 

Conducted by Speech Pathologists 

Amanda, Rebecca, Nicky & 

Anastasia  

 

 

Venue: Focus on Speech PTY LTD 

Suite 7, 857 Doncaster Road 

East Doncaster VIC 3109 

 

Dates:  

See next page for current groups 

 

Groups:   

5pm-6pm (Monday) 

4pm-5pm (Tuesday) 

5pm-6pm (Tuesday) 

12pm-1pm (Saturday) 

1pm-2pm (Saturday) 

 

Cost:  $75 per session (fees differ for children with NDIS Funding) 

 
TO APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT US ON 

9848 8822 or at 
admin@focusonspeech.com.au 

mailto:admin@focusonspeech.com.au


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 4 Dates: 
 
 

Monday Group 
 

Monday 8th October, Monday 22nd October, Monday 5th November, Monday 19th 

November, Monday 3rd December and Monday 17th December.  

 

Tuesday Groups 
 

Tuesday 9th October, Tuesday 23rd October, Tuesday 20th November, Tuesday 4th 

December and Tuesday 18th December. 

 

Saturday Groups 
 

Saturday 13th October, Saturday 27th October, Saturday 10th November, 

Saturday 24th November and Saturday 8th December.  
 
 
 


